Competition Results

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour
1 Crewe & Nantwich
2 Wirral
3 West Cheshire
4 Halton & Frodsham
5 Liverpool

Score
284
280
266
238
232

4x1
28
30
26
24
22

P6
30
26
24
28
22

ou
28
30
26
24
22

Venue:
Robin Park
2+2 CP
30 26
28 30
26 28
22 24
24 22

28
26
30
24
22

SB
30
28
26
24
22

SLJ
26
24
28
22
30

STJ
30
28
26
22
24

VJ
28
30
26
24
22

Date
12 Feb 2012



Competition:

NWL Final 2012 Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team

Team Results

1 Crewe & Nantwich

Wirral

a b~ wWN

Liverpool

OCOOO~N~NOOOOPR,WWNEBE

West Cheshire
Halton & Frodsham

Name

Daniel Joy
Daniel Joy

Ethan Hall

Harry Dobberson
Harry Dobberson
Harry Huntback
Jack Williamson
Jack Williamson
John Draper
John Draper
Jordan Marsh
Jordan Marsh
Jordan Sides
Kian Nolan

Kian Nolan
Marcus Grayson
Thomas Jackson
Thomas Jackson
Thomas Jones
Thomas Jones
Tommy Taylor

Sc

Event
CP
SLJ
SB
SB
SLJ
CP
CP
STJ
CP

SLJ
STJ
SB
STJ
VJ
STJ
SLJ
VJ

VJ
SB

ore
284
280
266
238
232

4x1
28
30
26
24
22

P6 OU

30
26

28
22

Perfl
6.25
1.73

47
46
1.58
4.00
4.50
5.08
6.00
17
0.00
6.14
54
5.93
39
0.00
1.80
42
14
36
51

28
30
26
24
22

Venue:
Robin Park

2+2 CP
30 26
28 30
26 28
22 24
24 22

Perf2
6.00
1.91

1.56
4.50
5.00
5.25
6.00

16
1.83
5.80

0.00
39
4.78
1.80
40
13
29

Crewe & Nantwich ()

28
26

24
22

Perf3
6.50
1.82

1.60
4.00
4.50
5.04
6.25

15
1.94
5.91

5.98
38
4.61
1.82
42
16
30

30
28
26
24
22

SLJ
26
24
28
22
30

Perf4

STJ

30
28
26
22
24

VJ
28
30
26
24
22

Date
12 Feb 2012

Best Ranking

6.50
1.91
47
46
1.60
4.50
5.00
5.25
6.25
17
1.94
6.14
54
5.98
39
4.78
1.82
42
16
36
51

3
3
7

11
17
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Competition:

NWL Final 2012 Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team

Team Results

1 Crewe & Nantwich

Wirral

a b~ wWN

Liverpool

CON~NOOOUTURARPRWWNNEPRE

West Cheshire
Halton & Frodsham

Name

Luke Southerton
Luke Southerton
Jacob Birtles
Jacob Birtles
Thomas Stickles
Thomas Stickles
James Whittaker
James Whittaker
Dean Rix

Dean Rix

Ben Clark

Ben Clark

Alfie Marcantonio
Alfie Marcantonio
Thomas King
Thomas King

Sc

Event
SB
STJ
CP
SB

SLJ
CpP
VJ
SLJ
VJ
CpP
SB
STJ
VJ

SLJ

ore
284
280
266
238
232

4x1
28
30
26
24
22

P6 OU

30
26
24
28
22

Perfl
50
4.87
4.50
46
14
0.00
5.00
37
1.34
30
4.50
43
3.92
23
10
1.55

28
30
26
24
22

Venue

Robin Park

2+2 CP

30
28
26
22
24

Perf2

4.85
4.50

16
1.73
5.00

39
1.48

29
4.00

3.71
25
11

1.53

26
30
28
24
22

Halton & Frodsham ()

28
26
30
24
22

Perf3

5.13
3.75

15
1.70
5.00

38
1.48

26
4.50

3.71
24
12

1.52

30
28
26
24
22

SLJ
26
24
28
22
30

Perf4

STJ

30
28
26
22
24

VJ
28
30
26
24
22

Best
50
5.13
4.50
46
16
1.73
5.00
39
1.48
30
4.50
43
3.92
25
12
1.55

Date
12 Feb 2012

Ranking



Competition:

Team Results

NWL Final 2012 Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team

1 Crewe & Nantwich

Wirral

a b~ wWN

Liverpool

NNOOORRPRWWNNEPRE

West Cheshire
Halton & Frodsham

Name

Dillon Davies
Dillon Davies
Owen Simpson
Owen Simpson
Lewis Gilboy
Lewis Gilboy
Sam Bannon
Sam Bannon
Ethan Riley
Leghton Kaye
Leghton Kaye
Callum Clues
Callum Clues

Colour

Sc

Event
STJ
VJ
SB
SLJ
SB
SLJ
CP
VJ
SB
CP

STJ

ore
284
280
266
238
232

4x1
28
30
26
24
22

P6 OU

30
26
24
28
22

Perfl
5.36
37
42
1.59
38
1.48
5.25
33
35
4.25
12
10
4.42

28
30
26
24
22

Venue

Robin Park
CP

2+2
30
28
26
22
24

Perf2
0.00
38

171.00
1.54
4.50

31
5.00

13
4.59

26
30
28
24
22

28
26
30
24
22

Perf3
5.33
38

1.72
1.46
5.00

31
4.75

14
4.80

30
28
26
24
22

Liverpool ()

SLJ  STJ
26 30
24 28
28 26
22 22
30 24
Perf4

VJ
28
30
26
24
22

Date
12 Feb 2012

Best Ranking

5.36
38
42

171.00

38
1.54
5.25

33

35
5.00

12

14
4.80

7
9
15
1
16=
14
9
11
18
11
10
8
14



Competition:

NWL Final 2012 Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team

Team Results

Colour

1 Crewe & Nantwich

Wirral

a b~ wWN

Liverpool

OCOOOON~NOOOUUIRARPRWWNNEPRE

West Cheshire
Halton & Frodsham

Name

Alex Earl

Alex Earl

Sam Grinter
Sam Grinter
Eamonn O Connell
Eamonn O Connell
Will Scott

Will Scott

Ewan Brandon
Ewan Brandon
Paul Morrison
Paul Morrison
Jac Goodall

Jac Goodall
Ewan Bradley
Ewan Bradley
James Adamson
James Adamson
Adam Howe
Adam Howe
Daniel Pagan
Daniel Pagan

Sc

Event
CP
SLJ

SB
SB
STJ
STJ
VJ
SB
VJ
CpP
SLJ
CpP

SB
STJ
CP
SLJ
SLJ
STJ
SLJ
VJ

ore
284
280
266
238
232

4x1
28
30
26
24
22

P6 OU

30
26
24
28
22

Perfl
6.00
1.82

16
44
43
4.97
4.67
40
46
36
4.50
1.30
6.75
14
45
5.23
4.00
1.48
1.59
4.38
1.44
29

28
30
26
24
22

Venue:
Robin Park

2+2 CP
30 26
28 30
26 28
22 24
24 22

Perf2
6.00
1.80

20

4.70
4.90
39

40
4.50
1.34
7.00

16

5.12
4.25
1.52
1.51
4.83
0.00

27

28
26
30
24
22

Perf3
6.50
1.88

18

4.63
4.83
42

38
4.50
1.45
7.25

15

5.47
4.50
1.36
1.45
4.53
1.49

29

30
28
26
24
22

West Cheshire ()

SLJ
26
24
28
22
30

STJ
30
28
26
22
24

Perf4

VJ
28
30
26
24
22

Date

12 Feb 2012

Best Ranking

6.50
1.88
20
44
43
4.97
4.90
42
46
40
4.50
1.45
7.25
16
45
5.47
4.50
1.52
1.59
4.83
1.49
29

4
4
1
12
13=
10
12
4

6
13
18

1

11

5
16
15
12
13
16
13



Team Results

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1

a b~ wWN

Team Colour
Crewe & Nantwich

Wirral

West Cheshire

Halton & Frodsham

Liverpool

Name

Joseph Gawith
Ben Kelly

Ben Kelly
Harvey Darroch
Adam Spence
Aaron Kearney
Nicholas Halliday
Nicholas Halliday
Matthew Arnold
Cieran English
Cieran English
10 Jack Harvey

10 Jack Harvey

11 Joe Corcoran
11 Joe Corcoran
12 Jake Bickerstaff
13 Jack Corran

13 Jack Corran

15 Orren Lee

16 Ede Higgs

17 Thomas Chan

OCOO~N~NOOPR,WNNE

Sc

Event
VJ
SB
VJ
SLJ
STJ
CP
CP
SLJ
VJ
SLJ
STJ

STJ
SLJ
STJ
SB
CP

SB
CP
SB

ore
284
280
266
238
232

4x1
28
30
26
24
22

P6 OU

30
26
24
28
22

Perfl
35
52
43

1.76
5.28
5.50
6.25
1.78
41
1.65
4.63
14
5.59
0.00
0.00
52
6.25
17
38
5.50
48

28
30
26
24
22

Venue

Robin Park

2+2 CP

30
28
26
22
24

Perf2
42

42
1.78
5.44
5.25
6.50
0.00

39
1.73
4.93

15
5.51
1.50
5.42

6.25
14

5.25

26
30
28
24
22

28
26
30
24
22

Perf3
43

41
1.80
5.32
5.00
6.50
1.78

40
0.00
4.61

13
5.55
1.74
5.55

6.25
17

5.75

30
28
26
24
22

Wirral ()

SLJ STJ VJ
26 30 28
24 28 30
28 26 26
22 22 24
30 24 22

Perf4 Best
43
52
43

1.80
5.44
5.50
6.50
1.78
41
1.73
4.93
15
5.59
1.74
5.55
52
6.25
17
38
5.75
48

Date

12 Feb 2012

Ranking
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Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour

1 05 Wirral
2 01 Crewe & Nantwich
3 04 West Cheshire
4 02 Halton & Frodsham
5 03 Liverpool

Heat

49.4
49.6
50.1
50.3
514

Venue:
Robin Park

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

49.4
49.6
50.1
50.3
51.4

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
12 Feb 2012



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour

1 01 Crewe & Nantwich
2 02 Halton & Frodsham
3 05 Wirral
4 04 WestCheshire
5 03 Liverpool

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:
Robin Park

Final

1:15.4
1:15.7
1:16.3
1:17.3
1:21.8

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:15.4
1:15.7
1:16.3
1:17.3
1:21.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
12 Feb 2012



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour

1 05 Wirral
2 01 Crewe & Nantwich
3 04 West Cheshire
4 02 Halton & Frodsham
5 03 Liverpool

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Over and Under Relay

Venue:
Robin Park

Final

1:10.9
1:12.2
1:13.0
1:18.1
1:20.9

Performance

1:10.9
1:12.2
1:13.0
1:18.1
1:20.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
12 Feb 2012



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Wirral
2 West Cheshire
3 Crewe & Nantwich
4 Halton & Frodsham
5 Liverpool

Ranking Team

West Cheshire
Wirral

Crewe & Nantwich
West Cheshire
Wirral

Crewe & Nantwich
Wirral

Wirral

Liverpool

10 Halton & Frodsham
11 Liverpool

12 Crewe & Nantwich
13 West Cheshire

14 Halton & Frodsham
15 Halton & Frodsham
16 West Cheshire

17 Crewe & Nantwich

O©CoOoO~NOOULA~WDNPE

Venue:
Robin Park
Colour Total
24.00
22.75
22.25
14.00
10.25
BibNo Name
7 Jac Goodall
7 Nicholas Halliday
1 Daniel Joy
1 Alex Earl
13 Jack Corran
7 John Draper
16 Ede Higgs

ArOMNMNOODOO DD

Aaron Kearney
Sam Bannon
James Whittaker
Leghton Kaye
Jack Williamson
Paul Morrison
Ben Clark

Jacob Birtles
James Adamson
Harry Huntback

Points

Best

7.25
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.25
6.25
5.75
5.50
5.25
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

30
28
26
24
22

Chest Push

Date
12 Feb 2012



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 West Cheshire
2 Crewe & Nantwich
3 Wirral
4 Halton & Frodsham
5 Liverpool

Ranking Team

1 West Cheshire

2  Wirral

3 Crewe & Nantwich
4= Halton & Frodsham
4= West Cheshire

6 Crewe & Nantwich

7 Wirral

8 Liverpool

9 Halton & Frodsham
10 Liverpool

Venue:
Robin Park

Colour Total

36
33
32
28
26

BibNo Name

2 Sam Grinter
13 Jack Corran
7 John Draper
3 Thomas Stickles
7 Jac Goodall
13 Thomas Jones
10 Jack Harvey
7 Callum Clues
8 Thomas King
6 Leghton Kaye

Points

30

28

26

24

22
Best
20
17
17
16
16
16
15
14
12
12

Javelin

Date
12 Feb 2012



Competition:

Results Sheet

NWL Final 2012 Under 11 Boys

Ranking

O wWNPEF

Ranking Team

Team

Crewe & Nantwich
Wirral

West Cheshire
Halton & Frodsham
Liverpool

Colour

1 Crewe & Nantwich

2= Wirral
2= Wirral

4 Crewe & Nantwich
5 Halton & Frodsham

6 Wirral

7 Crewe & Nantwich
= Crewe & Nantwich
= Halton & Frodsham
= West Cheshire

11 West Cheshire

12 West Cheshire

13= Halton & Frodsham
13= West Cheshire

15 Liverpool

16= Liverpool

16= Wirral

18 Liverpool

Colour

BibNo

= = e
NNRFRANMN O

H
GQUTWNWONOWOUIN W

Venue:
Robin Park

Total

198
190
178
139
115

Name

Jordan Sides
Ben Kelly

Jake Bickerstaff
Tommy Taylor
Luke Southerton
Thomas Chan
Ethan Hall

Harry Dobberson
Jacob Birtles
Ewan Brandon
Ewan Bradley
Sam Grinter

Ben Clark
Eamonn O Connell
Owen Simpson
Lewis Gilboy
Orren Lee

Ethan Riley

Points

Total

54
52
52
51
50
48
47
46
46
46
45
44
43
43
42
38
38
35

30
28
26
24
22

Speed Bounce

Date
12 Feb 2012



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team

Ranking

O©CoOoO~NOOULA~WDNPE

O wWNPEF

Liverpool

West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Wirral

Halton & Frodsham

Team Colour

Liverpool

Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Wirral

Wirral

Wirral

Halton & Frodsham
Wirral

Crewe & Nantwich
West Cheshire
Halton & Frodsham
Liverpool

West Cheshire
West Cheshire
Halton & Frodsham
West Cheshire

Standing Long Jump

Venue:
Robin Park

Colour Total Points

172.54 30

7.93 28

7.27 26

7.05 24

4,76 22
BibNo Name Best
2 Owen Simpson 171.00
8 Jordan Marsh 1.94
1 Daniel Joy 1.91
1 Alex Earl 1.88
12 Thomas Jackson 1.82
3 Harvey Darroch 1.80
7 Nicholas Halliday 1.78
11 Joe Corcoran 1.74
3 Thomas Stickles 1.73
9 Cieran English 1.73
3 Harry Dobberson 1.60
10 Adam Howe 1.59
8 Thomas King 1.55
3 Lewis Gilboy 1.54
9 James Adamson 1.52
11 Daniel Pagan 1.49
5 Dean Rix 1.48
6 Paul Morrison 1.45

Date
12 Feb 2012



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 11 Boys

Ranking

Ranking

O©CoOoO~NOOULA~WDNPE

O wWNPEF

Team

Crewe & Nantwich
Wirral

West Cheshire
Liverpool

Halton & Frodsham

Team Colour

Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Wirral

Wirral

West Cheshire
Wirral

Liverpool

Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
West Cheshire
Wirral

West Cheshire
West Cheshire
Liverpool

Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham

Venue:

Robin Park

Colour

BibNo Name

Jordan Marsh
Kian Nolan

Jack Harvey

Joe Corcoran
Ewan Bradley
Adam Spence
Dillon Davies
Jack Williamson
Luke Southerton
Eamonn O Connell
Cieran English
Will Scott

Adam Howe
Callum Clues
Marcus Grayson
Alfie Marcantonio

el
= OO

[EEN

'_\
NP ~NOBR~OWRLROR MO

Total

22.15
21.51
20.17
10.16

9.05

Standing Triple Jump

Date

12 Feb 2012

Points

30
28
26
24
22

Best

6.14
5.98
5.59
5.55
5.47
5.44
5.36
5.25
5.13
4.97
4.93
4.90
4.83
4.80
4,78
3.92



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Wirral
2 Crewe & Nantwich
3 West Cheshire
4 Halton & Frodsham
5 Liverpool

Ranking Team

Wirral

Wirral

Crewe & Nantwich
West Cheshire
Wirral

West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
Liverpool

10 Crewe & Nantwich
11 Liverpool

12 Halton & Frodsham
13 West Cheshire

14 Halton & Frodsham

O©CoOoO~NOOULA~WDNPE

Venue:
Robin Park

Colour Total

127
117
111
94
71

BibNo Name

2 Ben Kelly

1 Joseph Gawith
12 Thomas Jackson
4 Will Scott

8 Matthew Arnold
5 Ewan Brandon
10 Kian Nolan

4 James Whittaker
1 Dillon Davies
13 Thomas Jones

4 Sam Bannon

5 Dean Rix
11 Daniel Pagan

7 Alfie Marcantonio

Points

Best

43
43
42
42
41
40
39
39
38
36
33
30
29
25

30
28
26
24
22

Vertical Jump

Date
12 Feb 2012



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour

1 01 Crewe & Nantwich
2 05 Wirral
3 04 West Cheshire
4 03 Liverpool
5 02 Halton & Frodsham

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:
Robin Park

Final

49.7
50.7
511
52.2
52.9

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Performance

49.7
50.7
51.1
52.2
52.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
12 Feb 2012



Competition Results

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

a b~ wWN

Team Colour
Crewe & Nantwich

Halton & Frodsham

West Cheshire

Liverpool

Warrington

Score
449
410
340
287
284

4x2
70
60
30
50
40

2LR
49
48
26
43
44

4LR
30
46
40
48
34

Venue:

Robin Park

6LR S

50 50

26 44

54 38

0 36

0 42

SB
50
38
58
22

0

SLJ

48
54
34

48

STJ
50
50
32
36
42

VJ
52
44
28
52
34

Date
12 Feb 2012



Competition:

Team Results

NWL Final 2012 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team

1 Crewe & Nantwich

Liverpool

a b~ wWN

Warrington

Halton & Frodsham
West Cheshire

Comp No Name

116
116
116
117
117
117
118
118
118
119
119
119
120
120
121
121
121
122
122
122
123
123
123
124
124
124

Ben Jones

Ben Jones

Ben Jones

Fred Dobberson
Fred Dobberson
Fred Dobberson
Jack Shenton
Jack Shenton
Jack Shenton
Joab Huntbach
Joab Huntbach
Joab Huntbach
Josh Stubbs
Josh Stubbs
Lewis Palin
Lewis Palin
Lewis Palin
Mitchell Morgan
Mitchell Morgan
Mitchell Morgan
Sam Baldwin
Sam Baldwin
Sam Baldwin
Sam West

Sam West

Sam West

Colour

Eve
2LR
SLJ
STJ
6LR
SB

SLJ
2LR
STJ
VJ

2LR

SB

6LR
SB

2LR
SLJ
VJ

2LR
SLJ
STJ
2LR

SB
4LR
STJ
VJ

Score
449
410
340
287
284

nt

4x2
70
60
30
50
40

2LR
49
48
26
43
44

Perfl
25.4
2.13
5.86

1:23.2
69
1.98
24.2
5.28
45

0.0
7.30

1:30.8
71
25.0
2.08
46
24.2
1.84
0.00
0.0
6.32

51.4
6.28
51

4LR

30
46
40
48
34

Venue

Robin Park

6LR
50
26
54

0

0

Perf2
0.0
0.00
5.70

0.00
24.4
4.96
44
0.0
7.39

0.0
1.99
43
24.7
1.90
0.00
0.0
6.30
0.0
6.41
51

S
50
44
38
36
42

Crewe & Nantwich ()

SB S
50

38
58
22

0
Perf3

2.14

0.00

1.94

5.14
46

7.52

2.07
42

1.85
5.90

6.76

6.51
53

LJ

48
54
34

48

STJ

50
50
32
36
42

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0

VJ
52
44
28
52
34

Date
12 Feb 2012
Best Ranking Points
25.4
2.14 3 26
5.86
1:23.2 2 28
69 4 24
1.98
24.4 3 26
5.28
46 4 24
0.0
7.52 2 28
0
1:30.8 5 22
71 3 26
25.0
2.08 5 22
46
24.7 4= 23
1.90
5.90 5 22
0.0
6.76 5 22
0
51.4 1 30
6.51 2 28
53 2 28



Team Results

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

a b~ wWN

Team

Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
West Cheshire
Liverpool
Warrington

Comp No Name
101 Tom Price
101 Tom Price
101 Tom Price
102 Sam Cox
102 Sam Cox
102 Sam Cox
103 Chris Larkin
103 Chris Larkin
103 Chris Larkin
105 Bradley Philips
105 Bradley Philips
105 Bradley Philips
106 Mitchell Collins
106 Mitchell Collins
106 Mitchell Collins

Colour

Score
449
410
340
287
284

Event
2LR

VJ

2LR
SLJ
VJ

6LR
SLJ
STJ
4LR

SB
4LR
SB
STJ

4x2
70
60
30
50
40

2LR 4LR

49
48
26
43
44

Perfl
23.3
8.33

40
24.8
2.16

50

1:25.4
0.00
6.05
52.8
4.92

45
55.1

67
6.04

30
46
40
48
34

Venue

Robin Park

6LR
50
26
54

0

0

Perf2
23.4
6.76

0.0
0.00
48
2.10
6.16

0.0
5.01

0.0

6.06

S
50
44
38
36
42

Halton & Frodsham ()

SB S

50
38
58
22

0

Perf3

7.96
37

2.23
50

2.07
6.22

5.10

5.94

LJ

48
54
34

48

STJ

50
50
32
36
42

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

VJ
52
44
28
52
34

Date

12 Feb 2012

Best Ranking Points
23.4 1 30
8.33 1 30
40 7 18
24.8 7 18
2.23 1 30
50 3 26
1:25.4 3 26
2.10 4 24
6.22 3 26
52.8 2 28
5.10 9 14
45 7 18
55.1 7 18
67 6 20
6.06 4 24



Team Results

Competition:

NWL Final 2012 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

a b~ wWN

Team

Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
West Cheshire
Liverpool
Warrington

Comp No Name

132 Jay Prescott

132 Jay Prescott

132 Jay Prescott

133 Adam Gilboy

133 Adam Gilboy

133 Adam Gilboy

134 Jake Lewis

134 Jake Lewis

134 Jake Lewis

135 Asher Askimibose
135 Asher Askimibose
135 Asher Askimibose

Score

449
410
340
287
284

Event

4LR

VJ
2LR

STJ
4LR
SB

SLJ
2LR
STJ
VJ

4x2
70
60
30
50
40

2LR 4LR

49
48
26
43
44

Perfl
53.0
6.03

43
24.7
5.28
5.55
53.9

68
0.00
24.5
5.28

57

30
46
40
48
34

Venue

Robin Park

6LR
50
26
54

0

0

Perf2
0.0
6.15
42
24.7
5.41
5.50
0.0

0.00
24.8
5.59

46

S
50
44
38
36
42

SB SLJ

50
38
58
22

0

Perf3

0.00
43

4.79

5.66

0.00

5.84
53

48
54
34

48

STJ

50
50
32
36
42

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0

Liverpool ()

VJ
52
44
28
52
34

Best Ranking

53.0
6.15

43
24.7
5.41
5.66
53.9

68
0.00
24.8
5.84

57

3
6
5

o1 01 00

= oo

Date

12 Feb 2012

Points
26
20
22
23
16
16
22
22

20
20
30



Team Results

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour
1 Crewe & Nantwich
2 Halton & Frodsham
3 West Cheshire
4 Liverpool
5 Warrington

Comp No Name

142 Conor Austin

142 Conor Austin

142 Conor Austin

143 Cameron Meakin
143 Cameron Meakin
143 Cameron Meakin
144  Stanley Pennington
144  Stanley Pennington
144  Stanley Pennington
145 Alistair Eaves

145 Alistair Eaves

145 Alistair Eaves

Score

449
410
340
287
284

Event

2LR
STJ
VJ

2LR
SLJ
STJ
4LR

VJ
4LR

SLJ

4x2
70
60
30
50
40

2LR 4LR

49
48
26
43
44

Perfl
26.0
0.00

40
23.7
2.14
0.00
56.6
4.70

31
54.9
6.52
1.70

30
46
40
48
34

Venue

Robin Park

6LR
50
26
54

0

0

Perf2
0.0
5.20
38
24.3
2.13
6.44
0.0
5.49
38
0.0
6.81
1.80

S
50
44
38
36
42

SB S
50
38
58
22
0

Perf3

5.25
43

2.14
6.63

5.49
37

6.43
1.83

LJ

48
54
34

48

Warrington ()

STJ

50
50
32
36
42

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

VJ
52
44
28
52
34

Best Ranking

26.0
5.25

43
24.3
2.14
6.63
56.6
5.49

38
54.9
6.81
1.83

Date

12 Feb 2012

8
10

OPRPOODO~NOFRLNNO

Points
16
12
20
28
28
30
14
18
14
20
24
20



Team Results

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour
1 Crewe & Nantwich
2 Halton & Frodsham
3 West Cheshire
4 Liverpool
5 Warrington

Comp No Name
136 Taylor Kearns
136 Taylor Kearns
136 Taylor Kearns
137 Cameron Weaver
137 Cameron Weaver
137 Cameron Weaver
138 Tom Harrop
138 Tom Harrop
138 Tom Harrop
139 Joseph Morrison
139 Joseph Morrison
139 Joseph Morrison
139 Joseph Morrison
140 Jack Johnson
140 Jack Johnson
141 Harri Britton
141 Harri Britton
141 Harri Britton

Score

449
410
340
287
284

Event

2LR

SLJ
6LR
SB

STJ
4LR

STJ
4LR
6LR
STJ
VJ

SB

SLJ
2LR
SLJ
VJ

4x2  2LR
70 49
60 48
30 26
50 43
40 44

Perfl
26.1
6.31
1.69

1:20.1
74
5.43
56.3
4.95
5.11
53.2
1:25.9
5.22
38

73
1.52
29.1
1.50
28

4LR

30
46
40
48
34

6LR
50
26
54

0

0

Perf2
0.0
6.13
1.76

5.35
0.0
4.66
5.24
0.0

5.36
37

1.58
0.0
1.49
27

Venue:
Robin Park

S
50
44
38
36
42

SB S

50
38
58
22

0

Perf3
6.95
1.80
5.81
4.90
5.00
5.61

34
1.51

1.49
29

LJ

48
54
34

48

STJ
50

50
32
36
42
Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0

VJ
52
44
28
52
34

West Cheshire ()

Best Ranking

26.1
6.95
1.80
1:20.1
74
5.81
56.3
4.95
5.24
53.2
1:25.9
5.61
38

73
1.58
29.1
1.50
29

[
O OONOOOOR~S OO ~NFRPEFPLP~NWO

=

=
o

Date

12 Feb 2012

Points
14
26
18
30
30
18
16
12

24
24
14
16
28
16
12

12



Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Crewe & Nantwich
2 Halton & Frodsham
3 Warrington
4 Liverpool
5 West Cheshire
Ranking Team
1 Halton & Frodsham
2 Warrington

3

Results Sheet

Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Liverpool
Liverpool

Halton & Frodsham
Warrington

West Cheshire
West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich

Venue:
Robin Park

Colour Points

BibNo

101
143
118
122
133
135
102
142
136
141
116
119
121
123

49
48
44
43
26

Name

Tom Price
Cameron Meakin
Jack Shenton
Mitchell Morgan
Adam Gilboy
Asher Askimibose
Sam Cox

Conor Austin
Taylor Kearns
Harri Britton

Ben Jones

Joab Huntbach
Lewis Palin

Sam Baldwin

Best

23.4
24.3
24.4
24.7
24.7
24.8
24.8
26.0
26.1
20.1
25.4

0.0
25.0

0.0

2 Lap Race

Date

12 Feb 2012

Points

30
28
26
23
23
20
18
16
14
12

0

0
0
0



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Ranking

O©CoOoO~NOOULA~WDNPE

O wWNPEF

Team

Liverpool

Halton & Frodsham
West Cheshire
Warrington

Crewe & Nantwich

Team Colour

Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
Liverpool

West Cheshire
Liverpool
Warrington

Halton & Frodsham
West Cheshire
Warrington

Venue:
Robin Park
Colour Points
48
46
40
34
30
BibNo Name
124 Sam West
105 Bradley Philips
132 Jay Prescott
139 Joseph Morrison
134 Jake Lewis
145 Alistair Eaves
106 Mitchell Collins
138 Tom Harrop
144 Stanley Pennington

Best

51.4
52.8
53.0
53.2
53.9
54.9
55.1
56.3
56.6

4 Lap Race

Date
12 Feb 2012

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NWL Final 2012 Under 13 Boys Robin Park 12 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Points
Liverpool 0
Warrington 0
1 West Cheshire 54
2 Crewe & Nantwich 50
3 Halton & Frodsham 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 West Cheshire 137 Cameron Weaver 1:20.1 30
2 Crewe & Nantwich 117 Fred Dobberson 1:23.2 28
3 Halton & Frodsham 103 Chris Larkin 1:.25.4 26
4 West Cheshire 139 Joseph Morrison 1:25.9 24
5 Crewe & Nantwich 120 Josh Stubbs 1:30.8 22



Competition:

Results Sheet

NWL Final 2012 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team Colour

a b wdNPE

01
02
03
04
05

Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
Liverpool
Warrington

West Cheshire

Heat

1:36.2
1:38.0
1:39.7
1:42.9
1:43.2

Venue:
Robin Park

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:36.2
1:38.0
1:39.7
1:42.9
1:43.2

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
12 Feb 2012



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Crewe & Nantwich
2 Halton & Frodsham
3 Warrington
4 West Cheshire
5 Liverpool

Ranking Team

Halton & Frodsham
Crewe & Nantwich
West Cheshire
Warrington

Crewe & Nantwich
Liverpool
Warrington
Liverpool

Halton & Frodsham
West Cheshire

QUOWoO~NOOILA, WNPE

(=Y

Venue:
Robin Park
Colour Points
50
44
42
38
36
BibNo Name
101 Tom Price
119 Joab Huntbach
136 Taylor Kearns
145 Alistair Eaves
123 Sam Baldwin
132 Jay Prescott
144 Stanley Pennington
133 Adam Gilboy
105 Bradley Philips
138 Tom Harrop

Best

8.33
7.52
6.95
6.81
6.76
6.15
5.49
541
5.10
4.95

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Shot

Date
12 Feb 2012



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Ranking

~NOoO Ok WN PR

A WN P

Team

Warrington

West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
Liverpool

Team Colour

West Cheshire
West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Liverpool

Halton & Frodsham
Halton & Frodsham
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich

Venue:
Robin Park
Colour Points
0
58
50
38
22
BibNo Name
137 Cameron Weaver
140 Jack Johnson
120 Josh Stubbs
117 Fred Dobberson
134 Jake Lewis
106 Mitchell Collins
105 Bradley Philips

119
123

Joab Huntbach
Sam Baldwin

Total

74
73
71
69
68
67
45

Speed Bounce

Date
12 Feb 2012

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18

0

0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NWL Final 2012 Under 13 Boys Robin Park 12 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Points
Liverpool 0
1 Halton & Frodsham 54
2= Crewe & Nantwich 48
2= Warrington 48
4 West Cheshire 34
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Halton & Frodsham 102 Sam Cox 2.23 30
2 Warrington 143 Cameron Meakin 2.14 28
3 Crewe & Nantwich 116 Ben Jones 2.14 26
4 Halton & Frodsham 103 Chris Larkin 2.10 24
5 Crewe & Nantwich 121 Lewis Palin 2.08 22
6 Warrington 145 Alistair Eaves 1.83 20
7 West Cheshire 136 Taylor Kearns 1.80 18
8 West Cheshire 140 Jack Johnson 1.58 16
Crewe & Nantwich 117 Fred Dobberson 1.98 0
Crewe & Nantwich 122 Mitchell Morgan 1.90 0
Liverpool 134 Jake Lewis 0.00 0
West Cheshire 141 Harri Britton 1.50 0



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Team

1= Crewe & Nantwich
1= Halton & Frodsham

3
4
5

Ranking

(=Y

QUOWoO~NOOILA, WNPE

Warrington
Liverpool
West Cheshire

Team Colour

Warrington

Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
Halton & Frodsham
Crewe & Nantwich
Liverpool

West Cheshire
Liverpool

West Cheshire
Warrington

Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
West Cheshire

Venue:
Robin Park
Colour Points
50
50
42
36
32
BibNo Name
143 Cameron Meakin
124 Sam West
103 Chris Larkin
106 Mitchell Collins
122 Mitchell Morgan

135
137
133
139
142
116
118
138

Asher Askimibose
Cameron Weaver
Adam Gilboy
Joseph Morrison
Conor Austin

Ben Jones

Jack Shenton
Tom Harrop

Standing Triple Jump

Date

12 Feb 2012

Best Points
6.63 30
6.51 28
6.22 26
6.06 24
5.90 22
5.84 20
5.81 18
5.66 16
5.61 14
5.25 12
5.86 0
5.28 0
5.24 0



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Team

1= Crewe & Nantwich
1= Liverpool

3
4
5

Ranking

(=Y

QUOWoO~NOOILA, WNPE

Halton & Frodsham
Warrington
West Cheshire

Team Colour

Liverpool

Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
Crewe & Nantwich
Liverpool
Warrington

Halton & Frodsham
West Cheshire
Warrington

West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich

Venue:
Robin Park
Colour Points
52
52
44
34
28
BibNo Name
135 Asher Askimibose
124 Sam West
102 Sam Cox
118 Jack Shenton

132
142
101
139
144
141
121

Jay Prescott

Conor Austin

Tom Price

Joseph Morrison
Stanley Pennington
Harri Britton

Lewis Palin

Best

57
53
50
46
43
43
40
38
38
29
46

Vertical Jump

Date
12 Feb 2012

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

0



Competition Results

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team Colour
1 West Cheshire
2 Crewe & Nantwich
3 Halton & Frodsham
4 St Helens Sutton
5 Liverpool

Score
508
396
154

86

4x2  2LR
70 54
0 46

0 30

0 20

0 0

4LR
54
50
20
26

Venue:

Robin Park

6LR S

58 52

50 56

0 0

0 0

0 0

SB
52
50
28
20

0

SLJ
54
50
26
20

STJ

VJ
56
44
50

Date
12 Feb 2012



Team Results

Competition:

NWL

Ranking
1

a b~ wWN

Final 2012 Under 15 Boys

Team

West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
St Helens Sutton
Liverpool

Colour

Comp No Name
110 Niall Clowes
110 Niall Clowes
110 Niall Clowes
111 Ellis Creighton
111 Ellis Creighton
111 Ellis Creighton
111 Ellis Creighton
112 Patrick Fairlie
112 Patrick Fairlie
112 Patrick Fairlie
113 Nathan Spencer-Hall
113 Nathan Spencer-Hall
113 Nathan Spencer-Hall
113 Nathan Spencer-Hall
114 Dean Valentine
114 Dean Valentine
114 Dean Valentine
115 Harry Valentine
115 Harry Valentine
115 Harry Valentine

Score
508
396
154

86

Event
4LR

SLJ
2LR
SLJ
STJ
VJ

2LR
SLJ
STJ
2LR
6LR
SB

VJ

4LR

SB
6LR
STJ
VJ

4x2  2LR
70 54
46
30
20
0

O O O o

Perfl
50.3
10.89
2.24
0.0
1.71
0.00
27
0.0
2.36
7.00
0.0
1:24.9
70

36
54.9
7.66
69
1:25.5
6.63
48

4LR

54
50
20
26

6LR
58
50

0

0

0

Perf2
0.0
0.00
2.26
0.0
1.59
0.00
30
23.4
2.44
6.96
24.2

34
0.0
7.66

6.69
49

Venue:
Robin Park

S
52
56

0

0

0

Crewe & Nantwich ()

SB
52
50
28
20

0

Perf3

11.48
2.29

1.61
0.00
29

241
7.06

33

6.53

6.96
46

SLJ

54
50
26
20

STJ

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0

VJ
56
44
50

Best
50.3
11.48
2.29
0.0
1.71
0.00
30
23.4
2.44
7.06
24.2
1:24.9
70

48
54.9
7.66
69
1:25.5
6.96
49

Date

12 Feb 2012

Ranking
2
1
5

AR DDWOOWWOAWNA-

Points
28
30
22

24
28
26
22
26
26
20
22
26
24
24
24
24



Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

a b~ wWN

Team

Team Results

West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
St Helens Sutton

Liverpool

Comp No Name

104
104
104
107
107
108
108
108
108

Johnathan Ashton
Johnathan Ashton
Johnathan Ashton
Ben Sutcliffe

Ben Sutcliffe
Owen Kennedy
Owen Kennedy
Owen Kennedy
Owen Kennedy

Sc

Event
2LR
SLJ
VJ

SB
SLJ
4LR
6LR
SB
VJ

ore
508
396
154

86

4x2  2LR

70

O O O o

54
46
30
20

0

Perfl
0.0
2.28
57

0.00
58.5
0.0
73
47

4LR

54
50
20
26

Venue

Robin Park

6LR
58
50

0

0

0

Perf2
21.7
2.41

57

0.00
0.0

46

S
52
56

0

0

0

Halton & Frodsham ()

SB S

52
50
28
20

0

Perf3

0.00
58

0.00

44

LJ
54
50
26
20

STJ

58
50

o

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0

VJ
56
44
50

Date
12 Feb 2012

Best Ranking Points

21.7 1 30
2.41 3 26
58 2 28

0

0.00
58.5 6 20

0.0
73 2 28
47 5 22



Team Results

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team

1 West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
St Helens Sutton
Liverpool

Colour

a b~ wWN

Comp No Name

**x%% no results for this team *****

70

O O O o

Venue:
Robin Park
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S
54 54 58 52
46 50 50 56
30 20 0 0
20 26 0 0
0 0 0 0
Perfl Perf2

SB SLJ STJ
52 54 58

50 50 50
28 26 0
20 20 0

0 0 0
Perf3 Perf4

Liverpool ()

VJ
56
44
50

Date
12 Feb 2012

Best Ranking Points



Team Results

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Score
1 West Cheshire 508
2 Crewe & Nantwich 396
3 Halton & Frodsham 154
4 St Helens Sutton 86
5 Liverpool 0
Comp No Name Event
109 Joshua Neal 2LR
109 Joshua Neal 4LR
109 Joshua Neal SB
109 Joshua Neal SLJ

4x2  2LR

70

O O O o

54
46
30
20

0

Perfl
0.0
50.4
50
2.18

4LR

54
50
20
26

6LR
58
50

0

0

0

Perf2
24.3
0.0

2.07

Venue:
Robin Park

S
52
56

0

0

0

St Helens Sutton ()

SB  SLJ
52 54
50 50
28 26
20 20
0 0
Perf3
2.15

STJ

58
50

o

Perf4

0.00

VJ
56
44
50

Best
24.3
50.4

50
2.18

Date

12 Feb 2012
Ranking Points
6 20

3 26

6 20

6 20



Team Results

Competition:

NWL

Ranking
1

a b~ wWN

Final 2012 Under 15 Boys

Team

West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
St Helens Sutton
Liverpool

Colour

Comp No Name
125 Zac Barnsley
125 Zac Barnsley
125 Zac Barnsley
126 James McMahon
126 James McMahon
126 James McMahon
127 Matthew Pagan
127 Matthew Pagan
127 Matthew Pagan
128 Chris Harrop
128 Chris Harrop
128 Chris Harrop
129 Connor Norbury
129 Connor Norbury
129 Connor Norbury
130 Ben Morris
130 Ben Morris
130 Ben Morris

Score
508
396
154

86

Event
2LR
SLJ
STJ
4LR

VJ
2LR
SB
STJ
6LR

SB
6LR
SLJ
VJ
4LR
SLJ
VJ

4x2  2LR
70 54
46
30
20
0

O O O o

Perfl
0.0
2.40
0.00
48.8
9.59
56

0.0

88
6.83
1:22.4
5.89
67
1:24.5
2.26
52
51.0
2.10
50

4LR

54
50
20
26

6LR
58
50

0

0

0

Perf2
21.9
2.48
7.06

0.0
9.95
59
22.1

7.01

6.93

2.26
49
0.0
2.05
46

Venue:
Robin Park

S
52
56

0

0

0

SB SLJ

52
50
28
20

0

Perf3

2.40
7.28

9.69

S7

7.13

6.46

2.30

48

2.19
45

54
50
26
20

STJ

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0

VJ
56
44
50

West Cheshire ()

Best Ranking

21.9
2.48
7.28
48.8
9.95
59
22.1
88
7.13
1:22.4
6.93
67
1:24.5
2.30
52
51.0
2.19
50

ARWANUORMRRPRNRPWRNRRERREN

Date

12 Feb 2012

Points
28
30
30
30
28
30
26
30
28
30
24
22
28
24
26
24



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team

Ranking

OO, WNPE

A WN P

Liverpool

West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
St Helens Sutton

Team Colour

Halton & Frodsham
West Cheshire
West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
St Helens Sutton
Crewe & Nantwich

Venue:
Robin Park

Colour Points

BibNo

104
125
127
112
113
109
111

0
54
46
30
20

Name

Johnathan Ashton
Zac Barnsley
Matthew Pagan
Patrick Fairlie
Nathan Spencer-Hall
Joshua Neal

Ellis Creighton

Best

217
21.9
22.1
23.4
24.2
24.3

0.0

2 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

0

Date
12 Feb 2012



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team

Ranking

OO, WNPE

A WN P

Liverpool

West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
St Helens Sutton
Halton & Frodsham

Team Colour

West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
St Helens Sutton
West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham

Venue:
Robin Park
Colour Points
0
54
50
26
20
BibNo Name
126 James McMahon
110 Niall Clowes
109 Joshua Neal
130 Ben Morris
114 Dean Valentine

108

Owen Kennedy

Best

48.8
50.3
50.4
51.0
54.9
58.5

4 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

Date
12 Feb 2012



Competition:

Results Sheet

NWL Final 2012 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

Ranking Team

A OWDNPR

Team

Halton & Frodsham
Liverpool

St Helens Sutton
West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich

Colour

West Cheshire
West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich

Halton & Frodsham

Venue:

Robin Park

Points

0
0
0
58
50

Colour

BibNo Name

128 Chris Harrop

129 Connor Norbury
113 Nathan Spencer-Hall
115 Harry Valentine

108 Owen Kennedy

Best

1:22.4
1:24.5
1:24.9
1:25.5

0.0

6 Lap Time Trial

12 Feb 2012

Points

30
28
26
24

0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NWL Final 2012 Under 15 Boys Robin Park 12 Feb 2012
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 West Cheshire 1:30.5 0.0 1:30.5 70.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NWL Final 2012 Under 15 Boys Robin Park 12 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Points
Halton & Frodsham 0
Liverpool 0
St Helens Sutton 0
1 Crewe & Nantwich 56
2 West Cheshire 52
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Crewe & Nantwich 110 Niall Clowes 11.48 30
2 West Cheshire 126 James McMahon 9.95 28
3 Crewe & Nantwich 114 Dean Valentine 7.66 26
4 West Cheshire 128 Chris Harrop 6.93 24



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team

Ranking

OO, WNPE

A WN P

Liverpool

West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
St Helens Sutton

Team Colour

West Cheshire
Halton & Frodsham
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
West Cheshire

St Helens Sutton
Halton & Frodsham

Venue:
Robin Park

Colour Points

BibNo

127
108
113
114
128
109
107

0
52
50
28
20

Name

Matthew Pagan
Owen Kennedy
Nathan Spencer-Hall
Dean Valentine
Chris Harrop
Joshua Neal

Ben Sutcliffe

Total

88
73
70
69
67
50

Speed Bounce

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

0

Date
12 Feb 2012



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 15 Boys

Ranking

Ranking

OO, WNPE

A WN P

Team

Liverpool

West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
St Helens Sutton

Team Colour

West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
St Helens Sutton
Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
West Cheshire

Venue:

Robin Park

Colour

BibNo

125
112
104
129
110
109
111
107
130

Name

Zac Barnsley
Patrick Fairlie
Johnathan Ashton
Connor Norbury
Niall Clowes
Joshua Neal

Ellis Creighton
Ben Sutcliffe

Ben Morris

Points

0
54
50
26
20

Standing Long Jump

Date

12 Feb 2012

Best Points
2.48 30
2.44 28
2.41 26
2.30 24
2.29 22
2.18 20
1.71 0
0.00 0
2.19 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NWL Final 2012 Under 15 Boys Robin Park 12 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Points
Halton & Frodsham 0
Liverpool 0
St Helens Sutton 0
1 West Cheshire 58
2 Crewe & Nantwich 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 West Cheshire 125 Zac Barnsley 7.28 30
2 West Cheshire 127 Matthew Pagan 7.13 28
3 Crewe & Nantwich 112 Patrick Fairlie 7.06 26
4 Crewe & Nantwich 115 Harry Valentine 6.96 24

Crewe & Nantwich 111 Ellis Creighton 0.00 0



Results Sheet

Competition:
NWL Final 2012 Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team

Ranking

OO, WNPE

Liverpool

St Helens Sutton
West Cheshire
Halton & Frodsham
Crewe & Nantwich

Team Colour

West Cheshire
Halton & Frodsham
West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich
Halton & Frodsham
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
West Cheshire

Venue:
Robin Park

Colour Points

BibNo

126
104
129
115
108
113
111
130

0
0
56
50
44

Name

James McMahon
Johnathan Ashton
Connor Norbury
Harry Valentine
Owen Kennedy
Nathan Spencer-Hall
Ellis Creighton

Ben Morris

Best

59
58
52
49
47
48
30
50

Vertical Jump

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

0

0

Date
12 Feb 2012



